invoices of completed sampling and analyses by the Subcontractor for which 
reporting has been turned over to the Contractor at the rates presented in 
Appendix . B, Pricing Schedule. Based on the Pricing Schedule, Appendix B, 
the total ceiling price of this subcontract is Ninety-Six Thousand and 
Four Hundred and Thirty-One and No/100 Dollars ($96,431 .00). 

The quantities shown in the Pricing Schedule, Appendix B, are estimates. 
The actual number of samples and analyses may be slightly higher or lower. 

Option 

In the event that Test "J" is excluded from the Life Expectancy Test 
Series for Pad Mounted/Substation Transformers as defined in EG&G Idaho

[...]

invoices of completed analyses by the Subcontractor for which reporting 
has been turned over to the Contractor at the rates presented in Appendix 
B, Pricing Schedule. Based on the Pricing Schedule, Appendix B, the total 
ceiling price of this subcontract is Seventeen Thousand and Fifty and 
No/100 Dollars ($17,050.00) . 

The quantities shown in the Pricing Schedule, Appendix B, are estimates. 
The actual number of samples and analyses may be slightly higher or lower. 

Option 

In the event that 
Series as defined 
unit cost for the 
$11.00 for oil. 

ARTICLE 5 - CHANGES